COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES — ADVISING DIRECTORY

Appointments available online: https://www.advisingworks.wayne.edu / Updated: July 13, 2018

Department Advisor Contact Information Office Location
Afrlcas?ul-}jril;irlcan Faith Williams as2662@wayne.edu (313)577-8804 | 202 Rackham Memorial Building
Anthropology Susan (Sue) Villerot ad3619@wayne.edu (313)577-3216 | 041 Fac”gzi/lg?n“;'"'s"a“m

Dawn Niedermiller
Astronomy Monday & Thursday (9:00-5:00) aa9216@wayne.edu (313)577-0180 156 Physics Building
Friday (1:00-5:00)
Nora Alhussainy cj2925@wayne.edu (313) 577-6831
Biological Antoinette Cunningham fv0926@wayne.edu (313)577-0185 o . o
. 1 Biol l Buil
Sciences Rebecca Russell rrussell@wayne.edu (313) 577-2296 360 Biological Sciences Building
Kim Walkowiak-Hunter kwalk@wayne.edu (313) 577-0601
Biomedical Dawn Niedermiller
Phusics Monday & Thursday (9:00-5:00) 2a9216@wayne.edu (313)577-0180 156 Physics Building
y Friday (1:00-5:00)
Chemistry Erin Bachert erin@chem.wayne.edu (313) 577-9930 101 Chemistry Building
Classical/Modern
Languages, . . ) .
Literature & Chris Clark chris.clark@wayne.edu (313) 577-6240 477 Manoogian Hall
Cultures (CMLLC)
Communication
Sciences & Faith Williams as2662@wayne.edu (313)577-8804 | 202 Rackham Memorial Building
Disorders

3291 Faculty/Administration

Criminal Justice Marianka Halloway (A-R) ab1493@wayne.edu (313) 577-0772 Building
Alicia Ortez (S-2) fm1776@wayne.edu (313) 577-2538 2077 Faculty/Administration
Building
Dietetics Deanna Cavanaugh ak5787@wayne.edu (313) 577-2501 3225 Science Hall
Economics Alicia Ortez fm1776@wayne.eds | (313)577-2538 | 2977 Fac”gzi/lg?n";'“'s"at'°”
Employment and Linda Johnson ab1232@wayne.edu (313) 577-2501 Reuther Library

Labor Relations

5057 Woodward Avenue, room

English Royanne Smith ad2073@wayne.edu (313)577-7701 9408
. Dawn Niedermiller
E”"gggnmc‘z"tal Tuesday & Wednesday (6:00-5:00) | 2a9216@wayne.edu (313) 577-2295 0204 0Old Main
Friday (9:00-12:00)
Film Studies Royanne Smith ad2073@wayne.edu (313) 577-7701 AL Woodwg;c(i)gvenue, room
Gender, Sexuality . .
& Women’s Gayle McCreedy ab3697@wayne.edu (313) 577-2592 3109 Faculty/Afjmlnlstratlon
. Building
Studies
Dawn Niedermiller
Geology Tuesday & Wednesday (9:00-5:00) 2a9216@wayne.edu (313) 577-2295 0204 Old Main
Friday (9:00-12:00)
History Gayle McCreedy ab3697@wayne.edu (313) 577-2592 3109 Faculty/Administration

Building
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Jewish Studies

Howard Lupovitch

hlupovitch@wayne.edu

(313) 577-2679

2311 Faculty/Administration

(minor) (Program Director) Building
3313 Faculty/Administration
Latino/a and Latin | Tamara Serrano Chandler | tamaraserrano@wayne.edu | (313) 577-4378 Building
American Studies Zach Morales zach.morales@wayne.edu | (313)577-4378 3321 Faculty/Administration
Building
Law Start 2287 Faculty/Administration
e Ryan Ferrante ryan.ferrante@wayne.edu | (313)577-3170 Building
Linguistics Corinne Forys dz6520@wayne.edu (313)577-0769 2057 Woodv;/aZBdSA;/enue, room
2077 Faculty/Administration
Mathematical Alicia Ortez fm1776@wayne.edu (313) 577-2538 Building
Economics Kim Morgan kmorgan@wayne.edu (313) 577-2497 1150 Faculty/Administration
Building
Mathematics Kim Morgan kmorgan@wayne.edu (313) 577-2497 1143 Faculls‘tzi/lg?nrglnlstratlon
Numst'c?:ngc‘eFOOd Deanna Cavanaugh ak5787@wayne.edu (313) 577-2501 3225 Science Hall

Peace & Conflict

Ryan Ferrante

ryan.ferrante@wayne.edu

(313)577-3170

2287 Faculty/Administration

Studies Building
Philosophy Royanne Smith ad2073@wayne.edu (313) 577-7701 — Woodwg;c(i)gvenue, room
Dawn Niedermiller
Physics Monday & Thursday (9:00-5:00) aa9216@wayne.edu (313)577-0180 156 Physics Building

Friday (1:00-5:00)

Political Science

Ryan Ferrante

ryan.ferrante@wayne.edu

(313)577-3170

2287 Faculty/Administration

and Public Affairs Building
5057 Woodward Avenue, room
Solaf Shallal (A-6) at0996@wayne.edu (13)577-0401 | 723?\
Psychology Cody Bailey-Crow (H-0) fs3981@wayne.edu (313) 577-6441 00 v;g:“ 2venue, room
Corinne Forys (P-2) dz6520@wayne.edu (313) 577-0769 5057 Woodward Avenue, room
7205.3
Public Health Ranae Hamama rhamama@wayne.edu (313)577-0214 2263 Facugzi/lg?nrglnlstratlon
Religious Studies See Department (313) 577-7823 5057 Woodward Avenue, suite
12206.2
Sociology Stacie Moser stacie.moser@wayne.edu (313) 577-2355 2 Facullgtzi/lgidnn;mlstratlon
Urban Stt{dles & Stacie Moser stacie.moser@wayne.edu (313) 577-2355 2248 Faculty/Alenlstratlon
Planning Building
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